Two Percent Club Proofing for March 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 20:15 Dontforgettocal 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 31.41
Newcastle |
(A.W)

Single 31st 19:45 Pacommand 17.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 34.41
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 31st 16:40 Fontwell |Jamrham 4.33 3.00 Loss -3.00 37.41

Single 31st 15:50 Volt Face 5.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 40.41
\Wetherby

Single 31st 15:20 Robintheaulad 4.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 43.41
\Wetherby

Single 31st 14:50 Ever So Much 7.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 46.41
\Wetherby

Single 30th 20:45 Tasaaboq 5.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 49.41
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 30th 18:15 Ickymasho 4.50 3.00 Win 10.50 52.41
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 30th 16:25 Limerick |The Mooch 13.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 41.91

Single 30th 16:10 Taunton |Follow The 13.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 4491

Tracks

Single 30th 15:45 Mercy Me 2.75 3.00 Loss -3.00 47.91
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 30th 15:00 Taunton |Brinestine 11.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 50.91

Single 30th 14:50 Warwick |Deauville 3.00 3.00 Win 6.00 53.91

Crystal

Single 30th 14:10 Lizzy's Dream 6.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 47.91
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 29th 17:25 Lingfield |Bridge Of 6.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 50.91
(A.W) Sighs

Single 29th 16:35 Cosmic Tigress 5.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 53.91
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 29th 16:20 Lingfield |Baker Street 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 56.91
(A.W)

Single 29th 16:00 Excellent Aim 5.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 59.91
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 29th 15:30 Vantage Point 3.00 3.00 Win 6.00 62.91
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 29th 15:10 Jac The 5.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 56.91
Sedgefield Legend

Single 29th 14:50 Lingfield |The Special 4.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 59.91
(A.W) One

Single 29th 14:10 Onwiththeparty 6.50 3.00 Win 16.50 62.91
Sedgefield

Single 27th 16:30 Code Of Law 3.00 3.00 Unseated Rider -3.00 46.41
Plumpton

Single 27th 15:40 Market |Lemon's Gent 11.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 49.41
Rasen

Single 27th 15:20 Hertford 4.33 3.00 Loss -3.00 52.41
\Wolverhampto |Dancer
n (A.W)

Single 27th 14:30 Turban 3.00 3.00 Win 3.30 55.41

Plumpton
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 27th 14:20 Cahar Fad 4.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 52.11
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 17:15 African Tiger 3.50 3.00 Fell - -3.00 55.11
\Wincanton
Single 26th 15:30 Hereford |Wishicould 2.88 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 58.11
Single 25th 17:00 Kelso Top Billing 23.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 61.11
Single 25th 16:55 Lingfield |Gnaad 3.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 64.11
(A.W)
Single 25th 16:20 Lingfield |Bowson Fred 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 67.11
(A.W)
Single 25th 16:00 Bangor- |Astigos 13.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 70.11
on-Dee
Single 25th 15:30 Stratford |Tolkeins Tango 6.00 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 73.11
Single 25th 15:00 Newbury |Theatre 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 76.11
Territory
Single 25th 14:55 Stratford |Lucy Mc 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 79.11
Single 24th 20:00 Dundalk (Bittern 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 82.11
(A.W)
Single 24th 19:45 Scala Regia 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 85.11
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 24th 19:00 Dundalk |Rapid 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 88.11
(A.W) Applause
Single 23rd 20:20 Atalante 2.50 3.00 Win 1 4.50 91.11
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 23rd 19:20 Mariee 3.25 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 86.61
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 23rd 18:20 Jazri 6.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 89.61
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 23rd 17:35 Cork \Westerner 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 92.61
Point
Single 23rd 17:15 Ludlow |Secret Door 2.38 3.00 Win 1 4.14 86.61
Single 23rd 16:00 Derek Duval 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 82.47
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 15:50 Loughalder 12.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 85.47
Chepstow
Single 22nd 16:40 Haydock |Middlebrow 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 88.47
Single 22nd 16:20 Warwick |Listen To The 4.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 91.47
Man
Single 22nd 15:50 Warwick |Black 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 94.47
Narcissus
Single 22nd 15:40 Haydock |Future Gilded 8.00 3.00 Non-runner - 97.47
Single 22nd 15:30 Hamelin 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 97.47
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 22nd 15:20 Warwick |Krackatoa King 2.62 3.00 Win 1 4.86 100.47
Single 21st 14:40 Busy Street 2.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 95.61
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 20th 17:00 Kempton |Tangramm 5.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 98.61
(A.W)
Single 20th 16:20 Taunton |Moorlands 6.00 3.00 Non-runner - 101.61
Jack
Single 19th 16:25 Carlisle |Lord Ballim 2.62 3.00 Not Available - 101.61
Single 19th 15:35 Ffos Las |Audacious Plan 17.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 101.61
Single 18th 17:20 Uttoxeter|Flobury 3.75 3.00 Win 1 6.60 104.61
Single 18th 16:00 Fontwell |City Supreme 3.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 98.01
Single 18th 15:50 Kempton |Mango Cap 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 101.01
Single 18th 15:20 Limerick |Hareth 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 104.01
Single 18th 14:50 Fontwell |Sainte 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 107.01
Ladylime
Single 18th 14:40 Kempton |Divine Spear 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 110.01
Single 18th 14:25 Uttoxeter|American 3.50 3.00 Win 1 6.00 113.01




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 13:10 Lingfield |Little Kipling 2.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 107.01
(A.W)
Single 15th 16:25 Celtic Tune 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 110.01
Huntingdon
Single 15th 15:55 George Cinq 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 113.01
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 14th 20:45 Plead 3.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 89.01
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 19:20 Craftsmanship 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 92.01
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 13th 16:10 Hope's Wishes 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 95.01
Plumpton
Single 13th 16:00 What's Up 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 98.01
Chepstow Rory
Single 13th 15:40 Ballyheigue 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 91.26
Plumpton Bay
Single 13th 15:05 Edgar 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 73.26
Plumpton
Single 13th 14:40 Stratford |Tara Bridge 2.38 3.00 Win 1 4.13 76.26
Single 13th 14:20 Point N Shoot 2.62 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 72.13
Chepstow
Single 12th 15:55 Warwick |Yanmare 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 75.13
Single 12th 15:35 Market |Movie Legend 2.88 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 78.13
Rasen
Single 11th 17:35 Ayr Indian Harbour 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 81.13
Single 11th 16:45 Sandown|Alcala 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 84.13
Single 11th 16:30 Ayr Lochnell 2.75 3.00 Win 1 5.25 87.13
Single 11th 15:55 Ayr One For Harry 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 81.88
Single 11th 14:45 Ayr Imjoeking 4.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 84.88
Single 11th 14:40 Gilgamesh 2.75 3.00 Win 1 5.25 77.38
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 11th 14:25 Sandown|Morney Wing 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 72.13
Single 11th 14:15 Hereford |Never Learn 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 75.13
Single 10th 20:15 Man About 17.00 3.00 Win 1 48.00 78.13
Newcastle Town
(A.W)
Single 10th 19:45 Dandilion 3.25 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 30.13
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 10th 19:15 Kiwi Bay 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 33.13
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 10th 17:35 Ayr Another Mattie 2.37 3.00 Win 1 4.11 36.13
Single 10th 17:10 Leicester|Smart Catch 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 32.02
Single 10th 17:00 Ayr Caraline 4.50 3.00 Fell - -3.00 35.02
Single 10th 16:15 Sandown|Atrtifice Sivola 3.25 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 38.02
Single 10th 15:40 Sandown|Fly Camp 5.50 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 41.02
Single 10th 14:55 Leicester|Global Dream 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 44.02
Single 9th 20:15 Top Offer 7.00 3.00 Non-runner - 35.77
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 9th 19:45 Twin Appeal 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 35.77
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 9th 19:15 Barwah 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 38.77
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 9th 17:05 Wimboldsley 3.75 3.00 Non-runner - 41.77
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 9th 15:45 Carlisle |Grove Silver 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 41.77
Single 9th 14:20 Unison 2.50 3.00 Win 1 4.13 11.77
\Wincanton
Single 9th 14:10 Major Tom 4.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 7.64

Southwell




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 9th 14:00 Carlisle |Almost Gemini 3.75 3.00 Loss -3.00 10.64
Single 8th 19:45 Kempton |Hajaam 13.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 13.64
(A.W)
Single 8th 19:15 Kempton |Smiley Bagel 2.62 3.00 Win 4.86 16.64
(A.W)
Single 8th 18:15 Kempton |New Rich 10.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 11.78
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:45 Kempton |Our Channel 5.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 14.78
(A.W)
Single 7th 16:50 Exeter |Fort Carson 8.00 3.00 Win 17.85 17.78
Single 7th 15:50 Exeter |Lower Hope 5.00 3.00 Win 12.00 -0.07
Dandy
Single 7th 15:30 Captain 10.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -12.07
Southwell Revelation
(A.W)
Single 6th 17:20 Lingfield |Mr Muddle 4.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -9.07
Single 6th 16:30 Willyegolassieg 4.00 3.00 Pulled Up -3.00 -6.07
Southwell 0
Single 6th 15:50 Lingfield |Like The 3.75 3.00 Loss -3.00 -3.07
Sound
Single 5th 16:10 Damut 5.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -0.07
Leopardstown
Single 5th 15:50 Midnight Silver 3.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 2.93
Sedgefield
Single 5th 15:20 Sun Cloud 2.87 3.00 Loss -3.00 5.93
Sedgefield
Single 4th 20:15 Kazanan 17.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 8.93
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 4th 18:45 Bahango 5.00 3.00 Non-runner 11.93
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 4th 17:45 Faience 5.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 11.93
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 4th 14:40 Newbury |Bloody Mary 4.33 3.00 Loss -3.00 14.93
Single 4th 14:35 Lingfield |My Target 3.75 3.00 Win 8.25 17.93
(A.W)
Single 3rd 18:45 Bastia 3.25 3.00 Loss -3.00 9.68
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 3rd 17:15 Tetradrachm 4.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 12.68
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 3rd 16:10 Lingfield |El Torito 3.75 3.00 Loss -3.00 15.68
(A.W)
Single 3rd 15:40 Lingfield |Angelic Lord 6.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 18.68
(A.W)
Single 3rd 15:25 Lady Buttons 2.38 3.00 Win 4.13 21.68
Doncaster
Single 3rd 14:00 Lingfield |Simply Me 2.10 3.00 Win 3.30 17.55
(A.W)
Single 2nd 20:55 Par Three 5.00 3.00 Win 12.00 14.25
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 2nd 17:35 Ludlow |Serenity Now 11.00 3.00 Fell -3.00 2.25
Single 2nd 16:45 Taunton |Monte 11.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 5.25
Wildhorn
Single 2nd 14:50 Ludlow |Colin's Brother 7.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 8.25
Single 2nd 14:40 Stoneham 6.50 3.00 Win 16.50 11.25
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 2nd 14:30 Taunton |Zama Zama 11.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -5.25
Single 1st 18:00 Foie Gras 8.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -2.25
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 1st 15:20 Ffos Las |Fille Des 5.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 0.75

Champs




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 1st 15:10 Ballinvarrig 2.25 3.00 Win 3.75 3.75
\Wincanton

Single 1st 14:10 Like The 5.00 3.00 Non-runner 0
\Wincanton Sound

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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